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Six Monthly Evaluation

Mentor Remarks and Signature :

DSW remarks and Signature :

Mentor Remarks and Signature :

DSW remarks and Signature :




Dean Student welfare Schemes

e Scholarship schemes for Needy students

e Financial Support for presentations in National/International
conferences

e In- Campus Transport facility for physically disabled students
e Student counselling facility by clinical psychologist

¢ In campus book and souvenir shop (upcoming)

Kindly visit www.kgmu.org for details of individual schemes and
facilities




Structure of Dean Student Welfare

Dean: Prof. R. N. Srivastava - 9415054330

Assistant Deans

Dr. Ramesh Bharti. : (9935724723) - I/C Dental

Dr. Parijat Suryavanshi : (9918779404) - I/C Paramedical
Dr. Shiuli Rathore . (9457419296) - 1/C Research
Dr. Suruchi Shukla : (8318569324) -1/C Medical
Dr. Suchana R. Bhowmik : (9890630606) - I/C - Nursing

For any 1ssues/Suggestions issues regarding Mentor-Mentee
program, please contact

UG: Dr Suruchi Shukla 8318569324
Dr RN Srivastava - 9415054330

PG: Dr.ParijatSuryavanshi 9918779404
Dr. RN Srivastava. 9415054330




DSW Webpage and Social media details

www.kgmu.org>>Faculties>> DSW

Instagram >>dsw kgmu

IMPORTANT CONTACTS:
Vice chancellor office 522 2257540
Nodal Public Relation 9415007710
Main officer
Administrative Day 8004849905
Officer trauma center
CUG No 24 hours 9415007709
Trauma Center 9453004209
ON Duty PRO
KGMU Helpline Office 522 2258880
Anti Ragging helpline 9415099998




Campus Map




Casulty
1

New Casulty

(Surgical Emergency and Trauma Centre)

College / Nonclinical Departments

4,5
30
39
40
47

Pharmacology

Central library

Anatomy

Administrative Block with KGMCICE
Blood Bank

Hospital / Clinical Departments

2

6
7,89
10

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
20

Opd Building

Urology

Tuberculosis & Chest Diseases
Dental University Building

Main Hospital Building with Superintendent /

Pro
Orthopedics - ENT , Radio DX , Radio RX

Fracture Clinic

Private Wards / Paraplegia Unit
Internal medicine

Neurology

Dialysis Unit

New Surgical Block

Anesthesia

Plastic Surgery

Neurosurgery

New Pediatric Surgery & Surgical Oncology

Block (under construction)

Hostels /| Guest Houses

3

28
29
37
41
45
46

Resident quarters

CV Hostel

Old Boys' Association Guest House
VL Hostel (New)

Nurses Hostel

VL Hostel (O1d)

VL Hostel (Ultra New)

Residences & Bungalows

24, 61,
56, 62,
69
34
42, 43,
44

Doctors Residences

Sister's Residence
Staff Quarters

Miscellaneous

11
25
26, 27

Shahmina Tomb & Mosque
Kitchen

Store

48
49
50
77
78

32
33
35
36
44

54
64
85, 67
70
71
77
79
81

55

51
52
58
63
72
76

&0

68, 73,

31, 23
51
74, 75
30

Pathology / Microbiology
Physiology / Biochemistry
Community Medicine
Scientific Convention Centre

New Registrar & Finance Office

Ophthalmalogy
Pediatrics
Pediatrics (extn)
Forensic Medicine

New Dental Univeristy Building

Psychiatry

Geriatric Mental Health
Cardiology

Dental Hospital (New)
Queen Mary's Hospital
CT Scan Unit

CT Scan and MRI

MNew Ophthalmic Block

Centenary Hospital Complex

MNehru Hostel (old & new)
Residents’ Hostel
University Guest House
Sardar Patel Hostel

Lady Residents' Hostel
Trans Gomti Hostel

New VC Residenc

Out Houses

Works Departments Office
Maortuary
Toilets

Underground Parking Lot
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