MENTOR-MENTEE LOGBOOK

Year: 20.....



MENTEE	NAME:	 	
COURSE	AND BATCH:		

Dean Student Welfare
KING GEORGE'S MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
LUCKNOW

MENTEE

Date:	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Date :	
Mentee remarks:	
Mentor remarks:	
Mentee's Signature	Mentor's Signature

Six Monthly Evaluation

Date:
Mentor Remarks and Signature :
DSW remarks and Signature :
Date:
Mentor Remarks and Signature :
DSW remarks and Signature :

Dean Student welfare Schemes

- Scholarship schemes for Needy students
- Financial Support for presentations in National/International conferences
- In- Campus Transport facility for physically disabled students
- Student counselling facility by clinical psychologist
- In campus book and souvenir shop (upcoming)

Kindly visit www.kgmu.org for details of individual schemes and facilities

Structure of Dean Student Welfare

Dean: Prof. R. N. Srivastava - 9415054330

Assistant Deans

Dr. Ramesh Bharti. : (9935724723) - I/C Dental

Dr. Parijat Suryavanshi : (9918779404) - I/C Paramedical

Dr. Shiuli Rathore : (9457419296) - I/C Research

Dr. Suruchi Shukla : (8318569324) - I/C Medical

Dr. Suchana R. Bhowmik : (9890630606) - I/C - Nursing

For any issues/Suggestions issues regarding Mentor-Mentee program, please contact

UG: Dr Suruchi Shukla 8318569324 Dr RN Srivastava - 9415054330

PG: Dr.ParijatSuryavanshi 9918779404

Dr. RN Srivastava. 9415054330

DSW Webpage and Social media details

www.kgmu.org>>Faculties>> DSW

Instagram >>dsw_kgmu

IMPORTANT CONTACTS:

Vice chancellor office	522 2257540
Nodal Public Relation Main officer	9415007710
Administrative Day Officer trauma center	8004849905
CUG No 24 hours	9415007709
Trauma Center ON Duty PRO	9453004209
KGMU Helpline Office	522 2258880
Anti Ragging helpline	9415099998

Campus Map



Consults						
Casulty	New Courter					
1	New Casulty (Surgical Emergency and Trauma Centre)					
College	/ Nonclinical Departments					
4, 5	Pharmacology	48	Pathology / Microbiology			
30	Central library	49				
	•		Physiology / Biochemistry			
39	Anatomy	50	Community Medicine			
40	Administrative Block with KGMCICE	77	Scientific Convention Centre			
47	Blood Bank	78	New Registrar & Finance Office			
	/ Clinical Departments	32	Onbthalmology			
2	Opd Building		Ophthalmology			
6	Urology	33	Pediatrics			
7, 8, 9	Tuberculosis & Chest Diseases	35	Pediatrics (extn)			
10	Dental University Building	36	Forensic Medicine			
12	Main Hospital Building with Superintendent / Pro Othopodics - ENT - Padio DV - Padio BV	44	New Dental Univeristy Building			
12	Orthopedics - ENT , Radio DX , Radio RX Fracture Clinic	E4	Develotor			
13		54	Psychiatry Geriatric Mental Health			
14	Private Wards / Paraplegia Unit	64				
15	Internal medicine	65, 67	Cardiology			
16	Neurology	70	Dental Hospital (New)			
17	Dialysis Unit	71	Queen Mary's Hospital			
18	New Surgical Block	77	CT Scan Unit			
19	Anesthesia	79	CT Scan and MRI			
21	Plastic Surgery	81	New Ophthalmic Block			
22	Neurosurgery					
20	New Pediatric Surgery & Surgical Oncology Block (under construction)	55	Centenary Hospital Complex			
Hostels	Guest Houses					
3	Resident quarters	51	Nehru Hostel (old & new)			
28	CV Hostel	52	Residents' Hostel			
29	Old Boys' Association Guest House	58	University Guest House			
37	VL Hostel (New)	63	Sardar Patel Hostel			
41	Nurses Hostel	72	Lady Residents' Hostel			
45	VL Hostel (Old)	76	Trans Gomti Hostel			
46	VL Hostel (Ultra New)					
	ces & Bungalows					
24, 61, 56, 62, 69	Doctors Residences	60	New VC Residenc			
34	Sister's Residence	68, 73,	Out Houses			
42, 43,	Staff Quarters					
44						
Miscella						
11	Shahmina Tomb & Mosque	31, 23	Works Departments Office			
25	Kitchen	51	Mortuary			
26, 27	Store	74, 75	Toilets			
		80	Underground Parking Lot			

Back Cover Page